BOARD OF TRUSTEES

February, 2021

PRESENTATION OF CHECKS
FOR APPROVAL

FINANCIAL REPORT

RHONDA RICKETTS, ACCOUNTING MANAGER

Dana Jenuwine, Accounting Assistant




GENERAL FUND
REVENUES

Miscellancous

Cemctery Lots

[nterest Income-Investments
Transfer In - Fund Balance

EXPENSES

Attorney

Property Taxes
Workers Comp Ins
Capital Outlay

Fund Balance Health

FIRE FUND

REVENUES
Miscellaneous

Transfer In - Fund Balance

LEXPENSES
Life Insurance/i. T
Fund Balance Health

ALS FUND

REVENUES

Insurance Recoveries
Transfer In - Fund Balance

EXPENSES
Life Insurance/LLTD
Fund Balance Health

TOWNSHIP OF BRUCE
BUDGET AMENDMENT RECOMMENDATIONS

February 2021

Original/
Amended
Budget

101-000.640.000
101-000.644.000
101-000.665.000
101-000-699-390

101-219-818.000
101-269-957.500
101-871-710.000
101-800.970.000
101-966-949.390

206-000.640.000
206-000.699.3%0

206-853-710.000
200-966-999.390

210-000.680.000
206-000.699.390

210-853-710.000
210-966-999.390

$1,000.00
$11,700.00
$2,500.00
$0.00

$12.000.00
$5,900.00
$7.030.00
$70,870.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

52,500.00
$0.00

$8.100.00
30.00

$11,000.00
$a.00

Requested
Amendment

Amount

$3.300.00
$1.750.00
$700.00
$150.000.00
$153,750.00

$1,750.00
$356.00
$900.00
$2,744.00

$150.000.00

$155,750.00

$250.00
§71,814.23

$250.00
$71,814.23

$1.300.00
$38.279.55
$39,579.55

$1,300.00
$38.279.55
$39,579.53

Proposed
Amended
Budget

$4.300.00
$13,450.00
$3,200.00
$150,000.00

$13,750.00
$6.236.00
$7.950.00
$73.614.00
$150,000.00

$250.00
$71,564.23

$2,750.00
$71,564.23

$9,400.00
$38,276.55

$12,300.00
$38,279.55
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